
Viry-chatillon ( Halle Des Sports Jacques Bede)  le 26 janvier 2008

ANIMATION CLUB

123456

VENSE VIRY CHATILLON

50m - Salle / EAF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 OZEL Cindy 1018434 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''86

2 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''95

3 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''53

4 DIARRA Fatoumata 1127386 EAF /00 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9''81

5 MBEMBA Jolycia 1137389 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''58

6 MABONGANI Olivia 1137382 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''53

50m - Salle / EAF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 ADILI Serine 1139258 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''68

2 TEINTURIER Manon 1137470 EAF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 9''00

3 SUANT Celine 1141274 EAF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 9''92

4 PERRET Marie 1137451 EAF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 10''41

5 BENOIT Tabatha 1138960 EAF /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 10''52

50m - Salle / EAM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''45

2 SAADI Illiesse 1020018 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''56

3 VATINEL Paul 1020019 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''14

4 DUBREUIL Leo 1175621 EAM /99 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 11''02

5 ORSOLLE Ethan 1131798 EAM /01 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''49

VERIN Logane 1162782 EAM /00 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / EAM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 DONATI Damien 1141203 EAM /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''51

2 PROVOST Randy 1079438 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''52

3 BECKER Samuel 1137324 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''08

4 ORSOLLE Ruben 1131802 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''98

50m - Salle / EAM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 DONATI Hugo 1141207 EAM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 9''13

2 PIRES Remy 1170433 EAM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 9''19

3 GOBRECHT Jeremi 1141213 EAM /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 9''71

4 HAUDUCOEUR Nicolas 1137529 EAM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 10''82

50m - Salle / POF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUBERT Florine 1102374 POF /97 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 8''29

2 LARTIK Fadwa 1163367 POF /97 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8''71

3 BARRIERE Axelle 1137915 POF /97 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''87

4 VADAINE Anaelle 806287 POF /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 9''29

5 DOUGLAS Barbara 1171341 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''49

50m - Salle / POF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 KHENSOUS Kenza 1018417 POF /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''28

2 LARBI Sirine 1075402 POF /98 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9''14

3 VILA Marie 1069737 POF /97 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 9''60

4 FERRAGUD Laurine 1159324 POF /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9''65

5 VERON Florence 1137424 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''68

50m - Salle / POF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''33

2 FONTAINE Shana 169909 POF /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''65

3 COURTOIS BERNARD Lena 1077374 POF /98 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''65

ALEPEE Marie 1137438 POF /98 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

MERLET Heloise 1039460 POF /98 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F NP

50m - Salle / POM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FARAJI Aymane 1044166 POM /97 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 8''09

2 LE BOT Job 1131794 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''19

3 DURIVAUX Charles 1141971 POM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''72

4 SAYAG DEPARIS Benjamin 1050541 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''83

5 FOUCHER Jeremy 1078104 POM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''86

6 MACE Guillaume 1028742 POM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 9''14
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50m - Salle / POM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 HERON Sebastien 1079430 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''15

2 LOMBA Teddy 1142540 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''67

3 GUERN Killian 1015667 POM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''80

4 MEKHITARIAN Remi 1069016 POM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8''97

5 MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''36

6 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''44

50m - Salle / POM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 LESNE Benjamin 1010756 POM /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''12

2 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 POM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''41

3 M'SAIDIE Valentin 1020012 POM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8''50

4 WADOUX Tom 1137422 POM /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 8''84

5 MARC Tanguy 1069383 POM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 8''88

6 CHALARD Vincent 1012681 POM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9''09

Longueur - Salle / EAF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TEINTURIER Manon 1137470 EAF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 2m86

2 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m80

3 OZEL Cindy 1018434 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m68

4 ADILI Serine 1139258 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m55

5 DIARRA Fatoumata 1127386 EAF /00 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 2m46

6 PERRET Marie 1137451 EAF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 2m44

7 SUANT Celine 1141274 EAF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 2m37

8 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m19

9 BENOIT Tabatha 1138960 EAF /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 2m16

10 MBEMBA Jolycia 1137389 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m77

11 MABONGANI Olivia 1137382 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m19

Longueur - Salle / EAM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PROVOST Randy 1079438 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m24

2 DONATI Damien 1141203 EAM /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m24

3 SAADI Illiesse 1020018 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m00

4 VATINEL Paul 1020019 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m98

5 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m85

6 BECKER Samuel 1137324 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m81

7 PIRES Remy 1170433 EAM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 2m62

8 GOBRECHT Jeremi 1141213 EAM /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 2m60

9 DONATI Hugo 1141207 EAM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 2m51

10 ORSOLLE Ruben 1131802 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m39

11 DUBREUIL Leo 1175621 EAM /99 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 2m37

12 HAUDUCOEUR Nicolas 1137529 EAM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 2m06

13 ORSOLLE Ethan 1131798 EAM /01 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m86

VERIN Logane 1162782 EAM /00 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

Longueur - Salle / POF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m73

2 KHENSOUS Kenza 1018417 POF /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m52

3 FONTAINE Shana 169909 POF /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m28

4 VADAINE Anaelle 806287 POF /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3m08

5 AUBERT Florine 1102374 POF /97 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 2m99

6 BARRIERE Axelle 1137915 POF /97 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 2m99

7 LARTIK Fadwa 1163367 POF /97 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 2m93

8 DOUGLAS Barbara 1171341 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m68

9 COURTOIS BERNARD Lena 1077374 POF /98 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 2m58

10 VILA Marie 1069737 POF /97 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 2m48

11 LARBI Sirine 1075402 POF /98 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 2m39

12 FERRAGUD Laurine 1159324 POF /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m36

13 VERON Florence 1137424 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m28

LEROY Juliette 1149255 POF /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

ALEPEE Marie 1137438 POF /98 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP
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Longueur - Salle / POM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LESNE Benjamin 1010756 POM /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m80

2 FARAJI Aymane 1044166 POM /97 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 3m54

3 HERON Sebastien 1079430 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m44

4 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 POM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m31

5 LE BOT Job 1131794 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m27

6 BENOIT Ariel 1138955 POM /98 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m26

7 LOMBA Teddy 1142540 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m25

8 MEKHITARIAN Remi 1069016 POM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m23

9 WADOUX Tom 1137422 POM /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m20

10 DURIVAUX Charles 1141971 POM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m99

11 SAYAG DEPARIS Benjamin 1050541 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m95

12 CHALARD Vincent 1012681 POM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m95

13 GUERN Killian 1015667 POM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 2m95

14 MARC Tanguy 1069383 POM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 2m94

15 FOUCHER Jeremy 1078104 POM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 2m92

16 M'SAIDIE Valentin 1020012 POM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m78

17 MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m74

18 MACE Guillaume 1028742 POM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 2m68

19 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2m54

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / POM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERON Sebastien 1079430 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m30

2 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 POM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m50

2 M'SAIDIE Valentin 1020012 POM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m50

4 LE BOT Job 1131794 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m38

5 SAYAG DEPARIS Benjamin 1050541 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m36

6 CHALARD Vincent 1012681 POM /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m29

7 MEKHITARIAN Remi 1069016 POM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m20

8 MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m00

9 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m00

9 LOMBA Teddy 1142540 POM /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m00

11 GUERN Killian 1015667 POM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3m90

FARAJI Aymane 1044166 POM /97 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

FOUCHER Jeremy 1078104 POM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NP

MACE Guillaume 1028742 POM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NP

DURIVAUX Charles 1141971 POM /97 Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

MARC Tanguy 1069383 POM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NP

LESNE Benjamin 1010756 POM /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

Medecine Ball / EAF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 OZEL Cindy 1018434 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m73

2 HASCOET Juliette 1131789 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m29

3 TAN LUONG ANN Caroline 1018450 EAF /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m24

4 ADILI Serine 1139258 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m19

5 DIARRA Fatoumata 1127386 EAF /00 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 4m69

BENOIT Tabatha 1138960 EAF /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

MABONGANI Olivia 1137382 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

TEINTURIER Manon 1137470 EAF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

PERRET Marie 1137451 EAF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

MBEMBA Jolycia 1137389 EAF /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

SUANT Celine 1141274 EAF /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP
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Medecine Ball / EAM (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 PROVOST Randy 1079438 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m20

2 SAADI Illiesse 1020018 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m40

3 VATINEL Paul 1020019 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m21

4 BECKER Samuel 1137324 EAM /00 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m50

5 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 5m25

6 ORSOLLE Ruben 1131802 EAM /99 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m72

7 ORSOLLE Ethan 1131798 EAM /01 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3m25

PIRES Remy 1170433 EAM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

HAUDUCOEUR Nicolas 1137529 EAM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

VERIN Logane 1162782 EAM /00 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

DUBREUIL Leo 1175621 EAM /99 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

GOBRECHT Jeremi 1141213 EAM /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

DONATI Hugo 1141207 EAM /00 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

DONATI Damien 1141203 EAM /99 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

Medecine Ball / POF (26/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 WLAZLY Svetlana 1079421 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m29

2 KHENSOUS Kenza 1018417 POF /98 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m72

3 VILA Marie 1069737 POF /97 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 7m50

4 LARBI Sirine 1075402 POF /98 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F 5m90

5 FERRAGUD Laurine 1159324 POF /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m18

FONTAINE Shana 169909 POF /97 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

ALEPEE Marie 1137438 POF /98 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

COURTOIS BERNARD Lena 1077374 POF /98 Yerres Ac 91 I-F NP

VERON Florence 1137424 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

LARTIK Fadwa 1163367 POF /97 S/l Us Grigny 91 I-F NP

AUBERT Florine 1102374 POF /97 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F NP

DOUGLAS Barbara 1171341 POF /97 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP
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